9/1/2019 T R E s T L E‘ 8:53 AM

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

YOUTH MEN 10 & UNDER

START PLATE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
10:00:00 AM 95 REED RUSSELL
10:00:45 AM 191 SAM SCHMIDT
10:01:30 AM 195 COOPER OEFLEIN
10:02:15 AM 176 JENNER BROOKS
10:03:00 AM 175 JAGGER BROOKS
10:03:45 AM 178 MAVERICK BROOKS

YOUTH WOMEN T11-14

START PLATE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
10:06:00 AM 517 TEAGAN HUNTER
10:06:45 AM 162 HAYDN HLUDZINSKI

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED
ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



9/1/2019

FAITRESTLE.

8:53 AM

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START
10:09:00 AM
10:09:45 AM

10:10:30 AM
10:11:15 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:12:45 AM
10:13:30 AM
10:14:15 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:45 AM
10:16:30 AM
10:17:15 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:18:45 AM
10:19:30 AM
10:20:15 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:21:45 AM
10:22:30 AM
10:23:15 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:24:45 AM
10:25:30 AM
10:26:15 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:27:45 AM

START
10:30:00 AM
10:30:45 AM

YOUTH MEN 11-14

PLATE FIRST NAME

180 DAVID
167 MICHAEL
177 TREVOR
194 AUSTIN
16 BRAEDYN
558 MARCO
560 GAVIN
182 AMATO
153 AIDEN
192 SIAM

511 CASEN
149 CHASE
594 AIDEN
183 AIDEN
N2 CONNOR
68 JAMES
564 COLTON
125 LAWSIN
174 ADDISON
152 JETT

522 BODE
542 TY

570 MAX

584 ROWAN
64 ANTON
200 LEVI

YOUTH WOMEN 15-18

PLATE FIRST NAME
165 MEGHAN
82 ASHLEY

LAST NAME
CONNERS
BOCK
COPPOCK
PEARSON
DAVIS
VOGEL
GOIKE
HALENDA
RENZELMAN
REED
DOBBS
BAXTER
THWAITS
ROWELL
SCOTT
CATHEY
OSBURNE
HEEREN
DEC
WALKER
KIER
SISNEROS
SWEATMAN
RENZELMAN
ANDERSON
LLOYD

LAST NAME
MCDONOUGH
SEGER

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED

ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



9/1/2019

10:50:15 AM

FAITRESTLE.

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START
10:33:00 AM
10:33:45 AM
10:34:30 AM

10:35:15 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:36:45 AM
10:37:30 AM

10:38:15 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:39:45 AM
10:40:30 AM

10:41:15 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:42:45 AM
10:43:30 AM
10:44:15 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:45 AM
10:46:30 AM
10:47:15 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:48:45 AM
10:49:30 AM

10:50:15 AM
10:51:00 AM

START
10:53:15 AM

YOUTH MEN 15-18

PLATE
66
508
73
70
172
187
129
196
76
599
159
516
109
124
173
m
81
189
193
589
98
559
74
566
555

FIRST NAME
ETHAN
KEEGAN
CONNOR
EVAN
ERIC
MAX
CARSON
MORGAN
CAMERON
VIN
MATT
BAYNE
AYDEN
MILES
BEN
GRANT
JORDAN
TYLER
JADEN
ROBBY
COOPER
PETER
REEVE
DYLAN
JARED

AM WOMEN 19+

PLATE
186

FIRST NAME
KELSEY

LAST NAME
OSvVOoLD
COLE

ROSS
MOILANEN
WEERS
VOGEL
WHITE
ERICSSON
SEALY
HLUDZINSKI
SPENCER
HUNTER
FAIRFIELD
DIEROLF
FOSTER
KEENE
ZIEMBA
TEAFORD
ROSE
EVANS
SILVERSTEIN
CULL
GOSNEY
TOTTERDALE
HARDY

LAST NAME
WISINSKI

8:53 AM

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED
ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



9/1/2019

FAITRESTLE.

8:53 AM

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START
10:55:30 AM
10:56:15 AM
10:57:00 AM
10:57:45 AM
10:58:30 AM
10:59:15 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:45 AM

1:01:30 AM

START
11:03:45 AM
11:04:30 AM

11:05:15 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:06:45 AM
11:07:30 AM

11:08:15 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:09:45 AM
11:10:30 AM

11:11:15 AM
11:12:00 AM

11:12:45 AM

AM MEN 19-29
PLATE FIRST NAME
78 BEN
163 JACK
83 CHAICE
150 KYLE
591 ZEKE
85 BRYCE
588 GIANPAOLO
65 JOSEPH
573 MATTHEW

MASTER MEN 30+

PLATE FIRST NAME

135 BILLY

84 JEFFREY
75 STEVEN
154 ANDREW
551 NYLE

67 CLARK
541 MATTHEW
561 FRANCISCO
160 PHIL

151 CROFTON
562 JASON
565 RYAN

546 DAN

LAST NAME
ORTOWSKI
DOHERTY
SODERSTROM
POOLE
SHIFFLETT
COOPER
DIZIO
BEHREND
KING

LAST NAME
PARKER
HARTSOUGH
GRAY
WELCH
SCHLEETER
PEACH
SISNEROS
GUEVARA
RAINWATER
SACCO
MAPLES
PIKE
RIDDELL

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED

ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



9/1/2019

FAITRESTLE.

8:53 AM

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START
11:14:15 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:45 AM
11:16:30 AM

11:17:15 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:18:45 AM
11:19:30 AM
11:20:15 AM

START
1:21:45 AM
11:22:30 PM
1:23:15 AM

11:24:00 PM
1M:24:45 AM

MASTER MEN 40+

PLATE FIRST NAME

97 ERIC
126 ROB
99 CHRIS
88 ERIC
158 TRAVIS
188 JONATHAN
179 MATTHEW
571 ANDREW
532 ZACHARY
MASTER MEN 50+
PLATE FIRST NAME
169 JON
166 TOM
80 ADAM
92 DOUG
563 JOHN

LAST NAME
SUNDERLAND
GERWING
BIANCO
DENNIS
STEFFENS
TEAFORD
LOWE
SWEATMAN
MORRIS

LAST NAME
STRICKLER
PEARSON
PRICE
STRANGFELD
MARSHALL

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED

ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



9/1/2019

FAITRESTLE.

8:53 AM

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START
11:30:00 PM
11:30:45 AM
1:31:30 PM
11:32:15 AM

START
11:35:15 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:36:45 AM
11:37:30 AM
11:38:15 AM
11:39:00 AM
11:39:45 AM
11:40:30 AM
11:41:15 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:42:45 AM
11:43:30 AM

PRO WOMEN
PLATE FIRST NAME
18 CLARE
121 MADISON
100 JANELLE
590 AVA
PRO MEN
PLATE FIRST NAME
199 DYLAN
86 PETR
133 JESSE
185 ADAM
127 ERIC
598 WILL
161 CAMERON
123 LOGAN
103 JONATHAN
538 ADAM
524 ERIC
119 CHRISTIAN

LAST NAME
HAMILTON
PITTS
SOUKUP
MADDOCKS

LAST NAME
CRANE
HANAK
HUNT
ZIEGLER
YOON
DOHERTY
ORY
ELLIOTT
MAYNARD
DEGEMANN
BERRY
ATKINS

START TIMES REFLECT THE RACE STARTING AT 10 AM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED

ON A VARIETY OF FACTORS



